Karntner Tarockcup
2023-12-09 2. Weihnachtsturnier

Nr.
6058
2553
3749
3212
3762
3502
3656
6221
3468
7017
. 7023
. 3539
. 3779
. 3503
7027
. 3748
. 7009
6162
3488
. 5101
. 6223
. 3856
. 7018
. 3638
. 7007
. 7013
. 3657
3537
3629
. 3780
. 6092
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Name
Schober Veronika
Peter Arno
Serro Christine
Stanzer Wilfried
Mannich Walter
Nissl Bernhard
Groff Heinz *
Reichel Christian
Krawina Harald
Napokoj Andrea
Pavicic Anton
Radwan Gabriela
Oberhofer Erich
Brunner Hansi
Heymans Adrian
Ehall Brigitte
Merlin Lothar
Toppelreiter Johannes
Neidhart Hermann
Lughofer Franz
Raska-Lang Brigitte
Taha Mahmoud
Glawischnig Helge
Schwentner Renate
Kandolf Othmar
Strasser Kurt
Katholnig Rudolf
Walluch Christian
Timoschek Kurt
Hinteregger Christian *
Stanzer Elsa

Ort
Hitzendorf
Villach
Velden
Lieboch
Bruck a.d. Mur
Millstatt
Villach
Niklasdorf
Furnitz
Landskron
Sachsenburg
Graz
Villach
Spittal an der Drau
Rennweg
Steindorf
Villach
Graz
Villach
St. Kanzian a. K.
Bruck Mur
Seeboden
Kostenberg
Hitzendorf
Villach
Villach
Villach
Graz
Gratwein
Bad Kleinkirchheim
Lieboch

Cup
130
129
105

Ges
161
159
111

133

R2 R3
46 -18
22 74
17 135
57 -38
-1 58

3 18
-52 5
92 0
53 31

9 &3
73 -6
21 42
19 20
-45 72
18 -46
-13 48
-12 -4
98 -63
19 -100
43 -12
36 -47
-59 65
-88 30
-47  -30
-63 16
-74 22
34 -49
-42  -62
-18  -46
-2 21
-58 -63

© 2015-2023 by Leo Luger

tarock.web.app




